Marketing of books on Dhamma is being carried out by the Buddha Jayanthi book shop, which is 

under the Department of Buddhist Affairs. Sixty four (64) categories of books, including Tripitaka 

books translated into simple Sinhala and Buddhist Encyclopedia are kept here for sale. 

In the year 2015, about eight hundred sixty four (864) books have been marketed and the amount 

received was Rs.736,127.00.  Amounts received, have been handed over to the Head Office on the 

respective date. 

As the room in which the book shop is maintained was threatened by termites, pesticides were used